3 One Act Plays/Boy Comes Home, The
3 One Act Plays/lle

3 One Act Plays/Sham

Pigeon, The

Outward Bound

Soup and the Savoury, The

Uncle Tom's Cabin

Birthday of Infanta (BC Drama Festival)
Road of Poplars (BC Drama Festival)
Spirit of Father Pat (BC Drama F)
Hundredth Trick, The (BCDrama F)
Lovely Miracle, The (DDF)

Outward Bound (DDF)

Through Other Eyes (DDF)

Wind and the Rain, The

Quinneys

It Pays to Advertise

Bishop Misbehaves, The

Freddy Steps Out

Mystery at Greenfingers

Cromwell's Chair

Victoria Cavalcade

Arsenic and Old Lace

Evening 1-Acts/Question of Figures
Evening of 1-Acts/Appointment at Midnight
Evening of 1-Acts/Huff You

Question of Figures, A

George and Margaret

Letters to Lucerne

Rookery Nook

Willow and |, The

Ten Ways and Means

3 One-Act Noel Coward's/Fumed Oak
3 One-Act Coward's/Still Life

3 One-Act Pays/Appointment at Midnight
3 One-Act Plays/Quality Street

3 One-Act Plays/Quartier Tranquille
Ten Minute Alibi

Murder Has Been Arranged, A
Pygmalion

Quiet Wedding

Workshop Company/Episode in Egypt
Workshop Company/Poor Henry

Yes and No

Dear Ruth

Outward Bound

Workshop Company/Julius Caesar
Workshop Company/Merchant of Venice
Workshop Company/Romeo & Juliet
All My Sons

Barretts of Wimpole Street

Fools Rush In

1930
1930
1930
1931
1932
1932
1933
1934
1934
1934
1935
1935
1936
1936
1936
1938
1939
1940
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1945
1945
1945
1945
1946
1946
1946
1946
1946
1946
1946
1947
1947
1947
1947
1947
1947
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1949
1949
1950



| Remember Mama

Late George Apley, The
Marquise, The

Rebecca

Shop at Sly Corner, The

Born Yesterday

Hay Fever

Present Laughter

Silver Cord, The

Silver Whistle

White Iris/Family Album
Workshop Evening, A/.Tempest, The
Workshop Evening, A/Chef, The
Workshop Evening, A/ln Waltz Time
4 One Act Plays/Katharine Parr
Chiltern Hundreds

Kind Lady

Madwoman of Chaillot, The
Philadelphia Story

Studio Plays/Fumed Oak

Studio Plays/Men Are Missing

4 One Act Plays/By Name, Elizabeth
4 One Act Plays/The Spice of Life
4 One Act Plays/We Are Not Amused
Circle, The

Lady Asks for Help, The

Laura

Mr. Pim Passes By

And So To Bed

Count Your Blessings

Little Foxes, The

My Three Angels

Pink String and Sealing Wax
Room For One More

Women, The

Amazing Dr. Clitterhouse, The
Bill of Divorcement, A

Lace on Her Petticoat

Stage Door

Two Dozen Red Roses

Bell, Book and Candle

Dear Brutus

Dial M for Murder

Giaconda Smile, The

Sabrina Fair

Tender Trap, The

Anastasia

Castle in the Air

Harvey

Jane

Mousetrap, The

Duet For Two Hands

1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1958



Little Hut, The

Paragon, The

Studio Group/Barrier, The
Studio Group/Cart Before the Horse
Studio Group/Little Nell

Studio Group/Mime

As Long As They Are Happy
Love In Albania

Matchmaker, The

Summer of the Seventeenth Doll
Toad of Toad Hall

3 One-Acts/Silver Key, The

3 One-Acts/Woner Hat, The
Constant Wife, The

Dramatic School/Silver Key, The
Dramatic School/Wicked Castle, The
Dramatic School/Wonder Hat, The
Enchanted, The

Janus

Night Must Fall

Rainmaker, The

Under Milk Wood

Chalk Garden, The

Family Album (with G & S Society)
George and Margaret

Ideal Husband, An

Picnic

Sailor Beware

Visit to a Small Planet

Breath of Spring

Don Juan in Hell

Ladies in Retirement

Teahouse of the August Moon, The
Two for the See-Saw

Uninvited Guest, The

Critic's Choice

Deadly Game, The

Gigi

Romanoff and Juliet

Seven Year ltch, The

Aria da Capo

Blithe Spirit

Gazebo, The

Happy Journey, The

Hobson's Choice

Hole, The

Rashomon Gate

Under the Yum Yum Tree
Aladdin

Heiress, The

Mary, Mary

Portrait in Black

1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1961
1961
1961
1961
1961
1961
1961
1962
1962
1962
1962
1962
1962
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1965
1965
1965
1965



See How They Run

Dead on Nine

Marriage Go Round, The

Never Too Late

One Way Pendulum

Seven Nuns at Las Vegas

Button Missing, A

Charley's Aunt

Hollow Crown, The

Miracle Worker, The

Who's Afraid of Virginia Woolf?
Cocktall Party, The

Diary of Anne Frank, The

Medea

Oh Dad, Poor Dad ...

Public Eye, The & The Private Ear
Fool's Paradise

Lady's Not For Burning, The

Out of the Crocodile

Playboy of the Western World, The
Running Riot

Subject Was Roses, The

Father, The (UVic Production)
Like Father, Like Fun

Miser, The

Rosencrantz & Guildenstern Are Dead
There's A Girl In My Soup

Wait Until Dark

Cactus Flower

Evening W/Coward, Hands Across Sea
Evening With Coward/Fumed Oak
Flea In Her Ear, A

Guest in the House

Marat/Sade

Noel Coward Evening/Hands Across
Theatre Under One Hat, A

Glass Menagerie, The

I Am A Camera

Lion in Winter, The

Man Most Likely To ...

Prime of Miss Jean Brodie, The
Relatively Speaking

Butterflies Are Free

Leaving Home

Look Back In Anger

Not Now Darling

Oh What A Lovely War

Ghosts

Hotel Paradiso

Rattle of a Simple Man, The
Three Sisters

Threepenny Opera, The

1965
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1974
1974
1974
1974
1974



Fallen Angels

Much Ado About Nothing
Prisoner of Second Avenue, The
School For Wives

Streetcar Named Desire, A
Visit, The

Enter Laughing

Entertainer, The

Importance of Being Earnest
Little Foxes, The

Lloyd George Knew My Father
MIixed Doubles

Birds, The

Effect of Gamma Rays on ...
Look Homeward Angel
Lovers/Losers
Lovers/Winners
Matchmaker, The
Semi-Detached

Unexpected Guest, The
Alphabetical Order

Boeing, Boeing

Charley's Aunt

Killing of Sister George, The
Price, The

Rape of the Belt, The

Uncle Vanya

Come Into the Garden, Maude
Design For Living

| Remember Mama

Late Edwina Black, The
Passion of Dracula, The
Sunshine Boys, The
Habeas Corpus

Man For All Seasons, A
Once A Catholic

Ten Times Table

You Can't Take It With You
Bedroom Farce

Cause Celebre

Dirty Linen and NewFoundLand
Government Inspector, The
Philadelphia Here | Come!
Rainmaker, The

Blithe Spirit

Children's Hour

Dial "M" for Murder

Just Between Ourselves
Merchant of Venice, The
Bed Before Yesterday, The
Go Back for Murder

Joseph Andrews

1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1983
1983
1983



Let Sleeping Wives Lie
Moving

Picnic

Club, The

Dresser, The

Hard Maple

| Ought To Be In Pictures
Spider's Web

Summer

Butley

Entertaining Mr. Sloane
Foxfire

Harvey

Pride and Prejudice

84, Charing Cross Road

Boy Friend, The

Breath of Spring

Light Up the Sky

Pleasure of His Company, The
Watch on the Rhine

3 One-Act Plays/ Black & Silver
3 One-Act Plays Shall We Trance?
Critic's Choice

Murder By the Book

Odd Couple, The, Female Version
Salad Days

Toys in the Attic

West Side Waltz

Abelard & Heloise

And A Nightingale Sang
Chorus of Disapproval, A
Come Back to the Five & Dime
Rose

Translations

Bus Stop

Hadrian the Seventh

Island Fling

Month of Sundays, A

Night of the Tribades, The

Of the Fields, Lately
Something to Hide

Dark of the Moon

Fragments

Monday After the Miracle
Night Watch

No, No, Nanette

Secret Affairs of Mildred Wild, The
Act of the Imagination, An
Beyond Reasonable Doubt
Rough Crossing

Wind Between the Houses, A
Write Me A Murder

1983
1983
1983
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991



42nd Street

Country Girl, The
Hobson's Choice

Murder Room, The

On Golden Pond
Season's Greeting

Dead Ringer

Nunsense

Real Thing, The
Separate Tables

To Grandmother's House We Go
What | Did Last Summer
Breaking the Code
Diviners, The

Lettice & Lovage

Life of Galileo, The

Ring Round the Moon
This Happy Breed

Angel Street

Dames At Sea

| Never Sang For My Father
Mystery of Irma Vep, The
Pygmalion

Suicide, The

Arcadia

Fool's Paradise

Mixed Emotions

Night Sky

Private Ear, Public Eye
Shayna Maidel, A
Chapter Two

I Il Be Back Before Midnight
Importance of Being Earnest, The
Les Belles Soeurs

Loves of Cass McGuire, The
Price, The

Flea in Her Ear, A

Jitters

Loot

Money and Friends

Night of the Iguana, The
Tartuffe

Blithe Spirit

Blood Brothers

Death of a Salesman
Heiress, The

Of Mice and Men

Wild Oats

Barefoot in the Park
Betrayal

Deathtrap

Gigi

1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000



Mother Courage

Noises Off

Blood Relations
Company

Dining Room, The
Goodbye Freddy

Hotel Sorrento

Winslow Boy, The
Dancing at Lughnasa
Habeas Corpus
Inspector Calls, An
Mousetrap

Rumors

This Day and Age
Curious Savage, The
Lion In Winter, The
Racing Demon
Rebecca

Trip to Bountiful, The
You're A Good Man Charlie Brown
Da

Glass Menagerie, The

| Hate Hamlet

Lady's Not For Burning
Private Lives

Steel Magnolias
Communicating Doors
Love and Anger

School for Scandal
Stillborn Lover, The
Unexpected Guest, The
You'll Get Used To It--The War Show
All My Sons

Artichoke

Bedroom Farce
Maggie's Gettiing Married
Noble Spaniard, The
Under Milkwood

Act of the Imagination
Here On the Flight Path
Our Town

Prime of Miss Jean Brodie, The
Scotland Road

Waiting in the Wings
Cemetery Club, The
Enchanted April

Long Weekend, The
MidSummer Nights Dream
Moon Over Buffalo
Party to Murder, A
Shadowlands

Isn t It Romantic

2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009



Pack of Lies

Picnic

Shot in the Dark, A

That Summer

History Boys, The
Memory of Water, The
Odd Couple, Female Version, The
Perfect Wedding

Silver Dagger

Beauty Queen of Leenane
Elizabeth Rex

Lady in the Van, The
Laramie Project, The
Melville Boys, The

Month In the Country, A
1959 Pink / Laundry and Bourbon
1959 Pink / Lone Star

84, Charing Cross Road
Drowsy Chaperone, The
Foreigner, The

Lady Windermere's Fan
Rabbit Hole

39 Steps, The

Better Living

Calendar Girls

That Face

2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013



