3 One Act Plays/Boy Comes Home, The	1930
3 One Act Plays/lle	1930
3 One Act Plays/Sham	1930
Pigeon, The	1931
Outward Bound	1932
Soup and the Savoury, The	1932
Uncle Tom's Cabin	1933
Birthday of Infanta (BC Drama Festival)	1934
Road of Poplars (BC Drama Festival)	1934
, ,	
Spirit of Father Pat (BC Drama F)	1934
Hundredth Trick, The (BCDrama F)	1935
Lovely Miracle, The (DDF)	1935
Outward Bound (DDF)	1936
Through Other Eyes (DDF)	1936
Wind and the Rain, The	1936
Quinneys	1938
It Pays to Advertise	1939
Bishop Misbehaves, The	1940
Freddy Steps Out	1940
Mystery at Greenfingers	1941
Cromwell's Chair	1942
Victoria Cavalcade	1943
Arsenic and Old Lace	1944
Evening 1-Acts/Question of Figures	1944
Evening of 1-Acts/Appointment at Midnight	1944
Evening of 1-Acts/Huff You	1944
Question of Figures, A	1944
George and Margaret	1945
Letters to Lucerne	1945
Rookery Nook	1945
Willow and I, The	1945
Ten Ways and Means	1946
3 One-Act Noel Coward's/Fumed Oak	1946
3 One-Act Coward's/Still Life	1946
3 One-Act Plays/Appointment at Midnight	1946
3 One-Act Plays/Quality Street	1946
3 One-Act Plays/Quartier Tranquille	1946
Ten Minute Alibi	1946
Murder Has Been Arranged, A	1947
Pygmalion	1947
Quiet Wedding	1947
Workshop Company/Episode in Egypt	1947
Workshop Company/Poor Henry	1947
Yes and No	1947
Dear Ruth	1948
Outward Bound	1948
Workshop Company/Julius Caesar	1948
Workshop Company/Merchant of Venice	1948
Workshop Company/Romeo & Juliet	1948
All My Sons	1949
Barretts of Wimpole Street	1949
Fools Rush In	1950

I Remember Mama	1950
Late George Apley, The	1950
Marquise, The	1950
Rebecca	1950
	1950
Shop at Sly Corner, The	
Born Yesterday	1951
Hay Fever	1951
Present Laughter	1951
Silver Cord, The	1951
Silver Whistle	1951
White Iris/Family Album	1951
Workshop Evening, A/.Tempest, The	1951
Workshop Evening, A/Chef, The	1951
Workshop Evening, A/In Waltz Time	1951
4 One Act Plays/Katharine Parr	1952
Chiltern Hundreds	1952
Kind Lady	1952
Madwoman of Chaillot, The	1952
Philadelphia Story	1952
Studio Plays/Fumed Oak	1952
Studio Plays/Men Are Missing	1952
4 One Act Plays/By Name, Elizabeth	1953
4 One Act Plays/The Spice of Life	1953
4 One Act Plays/We Are Not Amused	1953
Circle, The	1953
Lady Asks for Help, The	1953
Laura	1953
Mr. Pim Passes By	1953
And So To Bed	1954
Count Your Blessings	1954
Little Foxes, The	1954
My Three Angels	1954
Pink String and Sealing Wax	1954
Room For One More	1954
Women, The	1954
Amazing Dr. Clitterhouse, The	1955
Bill of Divorcement, A	1955
Lace on Her Petticoat	1955
Stage Door	1955
Two Dozen Red Roses	
	1955
Bell, Book and Candle	1956
Dear Brutus	1956
Dial M for Murder	1956
Giaconda Smile, The	1956
Sabrina Fair	1956
Tender Trap, The	1956
Anastasia	1957
Castle in the Air	1957
Harvey	1957
Jane	1957
Mousetrap, The	1957
Duet For Two Hands	1958

Little Hut, The	1958
Paragon, The	1958
Studio Group/Barrier, The	1958
Studio Group/Cart Before the Horse	1958
Studio Group/Little Nell	1958
Studio Group/Mime	1958
As Long As They Are Happy	1959
Love In Albania	1959
Matchmaker, The	
Summer of the Seventeenth Doll	1959
	1959
Toad of Toad Hall	1959
3 One-Acts/Silver Key, The	1960
3 One-Acts/Woner Hat, The	1960
Constant Wife, The	1960
Dramatic School/Silver Key, The	1960
Dramatic School/Wicked Castle, The	1960
Dramatic School/Wonder Hat, The	1960
Enchanted, The	1960
Janus	1960
Night Must Fall	1960
Rainmaker, The	1960
Under Milk Wood	1960
Chalk Garden, The	1961
Family Album (with G & S Society)	1961
George and Margaret	1961
Ideal Husband, An	1961
Picnic	1961
Sailor Beware	1961
Visit to a Small Planet	1961
Breath of Spring	1962
Don Juan in Hell	1962
Ladies in Retirement	1962
Teahouse of the August Moon, The	1962
Two for the See-Saw	1962
Uninvited Guest, The	1962
Critic's Choice	1963
Deadly Game, The	1963
Gigi	1963
Romanoff and Juliet	1963
Seven Year Itch, The	
,	1963
Aria da Capo	1964
Blithe Spirit	1964
Gazebo, The	1964
Happy Journey, The	1964
Hobson's Choice	1964
Hole, The	1964
Rashomon Gate	1964
Under the Yum Yum Tree	1964
Aladdin	1965
Heiress, The	1965
Mary, Mary	1965
Portrait in Black	1965

See How They Run	1965
Dead on Nine	1966
Marriage Go Round, The	1966
Never Too Late	1966
One Way Pendulum	1966
Seven Nuns at Las Vegas	1966
Button Missing, A	1967
Charley's Aunt	1967
Hollow Crown, The	1967
Miracle Worker, The	1967
Who's Afraid of Virginia Woolf?	1967
Cocktail Party, The	1968
Diary of Anne Frank, The	1968
Medea	1968
Oh Dad, Poor Dad	1968
Public Eye, The & The Private Ear	1968
Fool's Paradise	1969
Lady's Not For Burning, The	1969
Out of the Crocodile	1969
Playboy of the Western World, The	1969
Running Riot	1969
Subject Was Roses, The	1969
Father, The (UVic Production)	1970
Like Father, Like Fun	1970
Miser, The	1970
Rosencrantz & Guildenstern Are Dead	1970
There's A Girl In My Soup	1970
Wait Until Dark	1970
Cactus Flower	1971
Evening W/Coward, Hands Across Sea	1971
Evening With Coward/Fumed Oak	1971
Flea In Her Ear, A	1971
Guest in the House	1971
Marat/Sade	1971
Noel Coward Evening/Hands Across	1971
Theatre Under One Hat, A	1971
Glass Menagerie, The	1972
I Am A Camera	1972
Lion in Winter, The	1972
Man Most Likely To	1972
Prime of Miss Jean Brodie, The	1972
Relatively Speaking	1972
Butterflies Are Free	1973
Leaving Home	1973
Look Back In Anger	1973
Not Now Darling	1973
Oh What A Lovely War	1973
Ghosts	1974
Hotel Paradiso	1974
Rattle of a Simple Man, The	1974
Three Sisters	1974
Threepenny Opera, The	1974

Fallen Angels	1975
Much Ado About Nothing	1975
Prisoner of Second Avenue, The	1975
School For Wives	1975
Streetcar Named Desire, A	1975
Visit, The	1975
Enter Laughing	1976
Entertainer, The	1976
Importance of Being Earnest	1976
Little Foxes, The	1976
Lloyd George Knew My Father	1976
Mixed Doubles	1976
Birds, The	1977
Effect of Gamma Rays on	1977
Look Homeward Angel	1977
Lovers/Losers	1977
Lovers/Winners	1977
Matchmaker, The	1977
Semi-Detached	1977
Unexpected Guest, The	1977
Alphabetical Order	1978
Boeing, Boeing	1978
Charley's Aunt	1978
Killing of Sister George, The	1978
Price, The	1978
Rape of the Belt, The	1978
Uncle Vanya	1978
Come Into the Garden, Maude	1979
Design For Living	1979
I Remember Mama	1979
Late Edwina Black, The	1979
Passion of Dracula, The	1979
Sunshine Boys, The	1979
Habeas Corpus	1980
Man For All Seasons, A	1980
Once A Catholic	1980
Ten Times Table	1980
You Can't Take It With You	1980
Bedroom Farce	1981
Cause Celebre	1981
Dirty Linen and NewFoundLand	1981
Government Inspector, The	1981
Philadelphia Here I Come!	1981
Rainmaker, The	1981
Blithe Spirit	1982
Children's Hour	1982
Dial "M" for Murder	1982
Just Between Ourselves	1982
Merchant of Venice, The	1982
Bed Before Yesterday, The	1983
Go Back for Murder	1983
Joseph Andrews	1983

Let Sleeping Wives Lie	1983
Moving	1983
Picnic	1983
Club, The	1984
Dresser, The	1984
Hard Maple	1984
I Ought To Be In Pictures	1984
<del>-</del>	
Spider's Web	1984
Summer	1984
Butley	1985
Entertaining Mr. Sloane	1985
Foxfire	1985
Harvey	1985
Pride and Prejudice	1985
84, Charing Cross Road	1986
Boy Friend, The	1986
Breath of Spring	1986
· •	
Light Up the Sky	1986
Pleasure of His Company, The	1986
Watch on the Rhine	1986
3 One-Act Plays/ Black & Silver	1987
3 One-Act Plays Shall We Trance?	1987
Critic's Choice	1987
Murder By the Book	1987
Odd Couple, The, Female Version	1987
Salad Days	1987
Toys in the Attic	1987
West Side Waltz	
	1987
Abelard & Heloise	1988
And A Nightingale Sang	1988
Chorus of Disapproval, A	1988
Come Back to the Five & Dime	1988
Rose	1988
Translations	1988
Bus Stop	1989
Hadrian the Seventh	1989
Island Fling	1989
Month of Sundays, A	1989
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Night of the Tribades, The	1989
Of the Fields, Lately	1989
Something to Hide	1989
Dark of the Moon	1990
Fragments	1990
Monday After the Miracle	1990
Night Watch	1990
No, No, Nanette	1990
Secret Affairs of Mildred Wild, The	1990
Act of the Imagination, An	1991
Beyond Reasonable Doubt	1991
•	
Rough Crossing	1991
Wind Between the Houses, A	1991
Write Me A Murder	1991

42nd Street	1992
Country Girl, The	1992
Hobson's Choice	1992
Murder Room, The	1992
On Golden Pond	1992
Season's Greeting	1992
Dead Ringer	1993
Nunsense	1993
Real Thing, The	1993
Separate Tables	1993
To Grandmother's House We Go	1993
What I Did Last Summer	1993
Breaking the Code	1994
Diviners, The	1994
Lettice & Lovage	1994
Life of Galileo, The	1994
Ring Round the Moon	1994
This Happy Breed	1994
Angel Street	1995
Dames At Sea	1995
I Never Sang For My Father	1995
Mystery of Irma Vep, The	1995
Pygmalion	1995
Suicide, The	1995
Arcadia	1996
Fool's Paradise	1996
Mixed Emotions	1996
Night Sky	1996
Private Ear, Public Eye	1996
Shayna Maidel, A	1996
Chapter Two	1997
I II Be Back Before Midnight	1997
Importance of Being Earnest, The	1997
Les Belles Soeurs	1997
Loves of Cass McGuire, The	1997
Price, The	1997
Flea in Her Ear, A	1998
Jitters	1998
Loot	1998
Money and Friends	1998
Night of the Iguana, The	1998
Tartuffe	1998
Blithe Spirit	1999
Blood Brothers	1999
Death of a Salesman	1999
Heiress, The	1999
Of Mice and Men	1999
Wild Oats	1999
Barefoot in the Park	2000
Betrayal	2000
Deathtrap	2000
Gigi	2000

Mother Courage	2000
Noises Off	2000
Blood Relations	2001
Company	2001
Dining Room, The	2001
Goodbye Freddy	2001
Hotel Sorrento	2001
Winslow Boy, The	2001
Dancing at Lughnasa	2002
Habeas Corpus	2002
Inspector Calls, An	2002
Mousetrap	2002
Rumors	2002
This Day and Age	2002
Curious Savage, The	2003
Lion In Winter, The	2003
Racing Demon	2003
Rebecca	2003
Trip to Bountiful, The	2003
You're A Good Man Charlie Brown	2003
Da	
<del></del>	2004
Glass Menagerie, The I Hate Hamlet	2004 2004
Lady's Not For Burning Private Lives	2004
	2004
Steel Magnolias	2004
Communicating Doors	2005
Love and Anger	2005
School for Scandal	2005
Stillborn Lover, The	2005
Unexpected Guest, The	2005
You'll Get Used To ItThe War Show	2005
All My Sons	2006
Artichoke	2006
Bedroom Farce	2006
Maggie's Gettiing Married	2006
Noble Spaniard, The	2006
Under Milkwood	2006
Act of the Imagination	2007
Here On the Flight Path	2007
Our Town	2007
Prime of Miss Jean Brodie, The	2007
Scotland Road	2007
Waiting in the Wings	2007
Cemetery Club, The	2008
Enchanted April	2008
Long Weekend, The	2008
MidSummer Nights Dream	2008
Moon Over Buffalo	2008
Party to Murder, A	2008
Shadowlands	2008
Isn t It Romantic	2009

Pack of Lies	2009
Picnic	2009
Shot in the Dark, A	2009
That Summer	2009
History Boys, The	2010
Memory of Water, The	2010
Odd Couple, Female Version, The	2010
Perfect Wedding	2010
Silver Dagger	2010
Beauty Queen of Leenane	2011
Elizabeth Rex	2011
Lady in the Van, The	2011
Laramie Project, The	2011
Melville Boys, The	2011
Month In the Country, A	2011
1959 Pink / Laundry and Bourbon	2012
1959 Pink / Lone Star	2012
84, Charing Cross Road	2012
Drowsy Chaperone, The	2012
Foreigner, The	2012
Lady Windermere's Fan	2012
Rabbit Hole	2012
39 Steps, The	2013
Better Living	2013
Calendar Girls	2013
That Face	2013